CONCURSO CROPR - 2012 - CONVOCADOS ATE 10.10.2014

100 - AGENTE OPERACIONAL - CURITIBA

Classificacdao
10

Inscrigao

204.00414907/0
204.00410274/3
204.00414311/0

Candidato(a)
Mario Kiem Junior
Cesar da Silva
Josemir Filgueira

200 — AUXILIAR DE DEPARTAMENTO - CURITIBA

Classificacdo
10

240

Inscrigdo

204.00412521/8
204.00412364/0
204.00411620/2
204.00411044/1
204.00414877/4
204.00412777/2
204.00413270/9
204.00408841/1
204.00413105/8
204.00414577/0
204.00414145/3
204.00410390/3
204.00412627/0
20400414712/5
20400410856/2
20400411973/2
20400414396/6
204.00415376/9
204.00415695/7
204.00408373/9
204.00414814/2
204.00413291/6
204.00413500/4
204.00411464/7

201 - FISCAL — CURITIBA

Classificacdo
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2
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o
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)]

Inscrigdo

204.00414884/0
204.00408825/6
204.00409396/1
204.00413965/7
204.00414553/4
204.00409297/3

207 - FISCAL — PATO BRANCO

Classificacdo

Inscrigdo

Candidato(a)

Henrique Seiji Ono Martins

Cintia Pavao

Vanessa Putrique Gongalves
Carla Gomes de Albuquerque
Paulo Rogério de Souza Filho
Arivana Alves Cordeiro

Gesilaine de Arruda Mendes
Whytney Monteiro Magalh3es
Claudia Gurak

Carlos Eduardo Queiroz Botelho Colnago
Clarice Petriw Cheraconski

Ana Claudia Grossl

Suzana Machado

Gian Marco Francisquini

Johni Pires Rodrigues

Bruno Nascimento da Silva

Carlos Eduardo Crema

Loana Cecilia Ribeiro Wandrowelzti
Ana Paula Leopoldo Lomba

Lauro Otdvio

Dion Derek Campos da Silva
Maria Leticia Chaves Nina da Silva
Daniel Filipe Hennig Dalla

Joyci da Silva

Candidato(a)

Flavio Marcos de Melo Pereira
Dandhara Luanna Lima Alves dos Santos
Juliana Silva de Souza Pereira

Rochelly Valeska Hubner

Vinicius Murilo Lima da Silva

Renato Cardin

Candidato(a)




1@

204.00414984/5

209 - FISCAL — CASCAVEL

Classificacdo
10

Inscrigdo

204.00414902/9
204.00413706/1
204.00413520/5
204.00409423/9
204.00408506/8
204.00415316/6
204.00413100/6
204.00414126/9

211 - FISCAL — LONDRINA

Classificacdo
10

Inscrigdo

204.00410266/0
204.00414750/4
204.00410694/2
204.00412132/1
204.00408476/1
204.00416566/6
204.00416835/7
204.00413532/3
204.00410063/2

212 - FISCAL — MARINGA

1@
29

220 — RECEPCIONISTA - CURITIBA

Classificacdo
10

204.00414031/8
204.00412568/4

Inscrigdo

204.00416717/4
204.00414807/6
204.00413213/5
204.00411785/1

Jodo Gabriel dos Santos

Candidato(a)

Gelson Loura de Almeida - Portador de Deficiéncia
Francielle Leandro De Moraes

Karoline Frison Petricoski

Ana Paula de Lima Barbosa

Jorge Henrique Bueno Gomez

Jesus Marcos Camargo

Jaqueline Maria Roda Gnoatto dos Santos
Leandro Roberto de Oliveira

Candidato(a)

Andreia da Silva Cernev Rosa - Portador de Deficiéncia
Sergio Eduardo Kanno

Fabio Dias Vieira

Carolina Fechino Sturaro

Rubens lochiaqui Yonamine

Aline Peres Panaro

Lorraine Pamela Godoi Peredo Calderon

Rafael Felix Mendes

Adriana Akemi Nomi da Silveira

Renan Romao Barcala
Luciano Souza Cunha

Candidato(a)

Flavia Roberta Villatore
Bruno Soares de Souza
Lais Granza

Simone Cristina Tschannerl

230 - TECNICO EM ARQUIVOLOGIA - CURITIBA

Classificacdo
10

Inscrigdo

204.00413146/6
204.00412781/0
204.00409758/0
204.00411166/0
204.00414087/3
204.00415738/8

Candidato(a)

Juliana Sperandio

Claudia Barbosa

Ingrid Lopes da Silva

Francisco Ricardo de Alencar Filho
Marcelo Alvino da Silva

Josiane Aparecida da Silva Pedroso



240 - TECNICO EM INFORMATICA - CURITIBA

Classificacdo
10

Inscrigdo

204.00414965/0
20400412607/0
204.00415662/1
204.00410249/9
204.00409289/0
204.00412283/0
20400412654/8
20400416391/1
20400412087/6
204.00413211/2
204.00416299/8
204.00413269/0

Candidato(a)

Rogers Silva Garcez das Neves
Elson Sidney Paludo

Alex Princival

Cristiane Mara Logueta
Guilherme de Gouveia Vianna
Felipe Zink

Diogo Mitsuru Fugiwara
Marcelo Seibt de Oliveira
Natalicio de Almeida Firmino
Nailton Soares de Alemeida Junior
Alisson Domingues Tibes
Gilberto Luiz Born Filho

300 — ASSESSOR JURIDICO - CURITIBA

Classificacdo
10

Inscrigdo
204.00413738/0
204.00412897/8
204.00415014/0
204.00412690/4
204.00413268/4
204.00413876/
204.00415176/4

310 — CONTADOR - CURITIBA

Classificacao
10

Inscrigao

204.00410022/4
204.00412822/8
204.00413611/0
204.00412634/7
204.00413591/0
204.00414610/8
204.00413657/0

Candidato(a)

Cristine Mariana De Moura Ferro
Evellyn Dal Pozzo Yugue
Jefferson Camilo de Siqueira
Sthefany Maria Salame da Silva
Larissa Menine Alfaro

Glaucia Megi

Lucas de Paula Ciola

Candidato(a)

Gilvanir Antonio dos Santos
Daniel de Brito Aragao
Gilberto Inacio Rosa

Dolores Aparecida Pardinho
Allan Gustavo de Moraes
Paola Tatiane da Silva Chalupp
Cesar Lucio Garcia



